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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 1 March Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 2 March The Hertie School in Berlin – guest lecture on “The monetary policy 

strategy of the ECB: the playbook for monetary policy decisions”

followed by Q&A session

Berlin

Meeting with media Berlin

Tuesday, 8 March Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 9 March Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 10 March Governing Council ECB

Meeting with Deputy Governor of the Bank of England, Mr Ben 

Broadbent, on the economic outlook and monetary policy –

teleconference

Friday, 11 March Meeting with Member of the Board of Governors of the US Federal 

Reserve System, Ms Lael Brainard, on the economic outlook and

monetary policy – teleconference

Meeting with President of the Eurogroup, Mr Paschal Donohoe, on 

European economic issues – teleconference

Monday, 14 March Background talk with analysts from the institutions participating in 

the ECB Survey of Monetary Analysts – teleconference

Meeting with media – teleconference 

Wednesday, 16 March Executive Board ECB

Participation in the Public Sector Issuer Forum (PSIF) Remote

participation

Thursday, 17 March The ECB and Its Watchers conference – presentation on “The euro

area outlook and monetary policy”

Remote

participation
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Friday, 18 March World Economic Forum – participation in CEO dialogue on 

“Responding to the geopolitical crisis in Europe” – teleconference

Monday, 21 March Meeting with Barclays, on the economic outlook and monetary 

policy – teleconference

Meeting with German economic research institutes Halle Institute 

for Economic Research (IWH), Kiel Institute for the World Economy

(IfW), Leibniz Institute for Economic Research (RWI), ifo Institute

and German Institute for Economic Research (DIW Berlin), on the

economic outlook and monetary policy – teleconference

Meeting with Goldman Sachs, on the economic outlook and 

monetary policy – teleconference

Meeting with Roubini Macro Associates, LLC, on the economic 

outlook and monetary policy – teleconference

Tuesday, 22 March Executive Board ECB

Panel series on “1971-2021 – 50 Years of Flexible Exchange Rates: 

reasons, lessons and perspectives”, jointly organised by the

Geneva Graduate Institute, International Center for Monetary and

Banking Studies and Observatoire de la Finance – participation in

panel on “The inescapable dollar? In search of building blocks for

monetary and financial governance” – teleconference 

Meeting with the European Fiscal Board, on issues related to the 

euro area – teleconference

Wednesday, 23 March Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 24 March General Council – teleconference 

Meeting with ABN AMRO, on the economic outlook and monetary 

policy – teleconference

Saturday, 26 March Meeting with media Dublin

Monday, 28 March Executive Board ECB

Meeting with media – teleconference 

Wednesday, 30 March Meeting with French Council of Economic Analysis (CAE),

Mr Philippe Martin, on euro area economic issues

Paris

Thursday, 31 March International Macroeconomics Chair of the Banque de France and 

Paris School of Economics – lecture on “Monetary policy during the

pandemic” 

Paris

 Meeting with media Paris


